PRODUCT BULEETIN-ICHG
CPVC HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL GREY
SOLVENT CEMENT
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS: (PRODUCT CODE - ICHG)
- Product comparable to IPS 724 Solvent Cement, Oatey HD Grey CPVC Solvent Cement. Oatey HD Orange.
- Premium, CPVC Solvent cement for residential and commercial hot and cold water systems.
- High performance medium set cement that delivers a strong permanent bond.
   -  Heavy Body CPVC cement designed for copper tube size (CPVC) hot and cold potable water pipe and fittings up to 12" (300 mm).

Below 5oC 10 minutes 15 minutes 12 hrs 24 hrs 48 hrs
5-16oC 5 minutes 10 minutes 2 hrs 8 hrs 16 hrs
16oC & Above 2 minutes 5 minutes 30 minutes 2 hrs 4 hrs
Joint cure schedule for testing at 15Kg pressure. 7 Kg for 10" and above Joint cure time
is necessary time to allow before the joint can be pressurized Allow 50% extra time
during damp or humid weather.
Allow 2-3 times extra time for industrial applications
Temperature 1/2" - 1 1/4" 1 1/2" - 2" 2 1/2" - 8" 10" - 15" 15" +
Below 5oC 48 hrs 96 hrs 8 days 8 days 14 days
5-16oC 12 hrs 24 hrs 48 hrs 96 hrs 6 days
16oC & Above 6 hrs 12 hrs 24 hrs 48 hrs 72 hrs
AVAILABILITY:
PRODUCT NUMBER SIZE (Inner carton) PACK (Master carton) PACK CARTON WEIGHT (KG)
ICHG04 4 oz./118 ml 24 96 16.00
ICHG08 8 oz./237 ml 24 48 12.00
ICHG16 16 oz./473 ml 24 24 15.20
ICHG32 32 oz./ 946 ml 12 12 12.50
PRODUCT NUMBER SIZE (Inner carton) PACK (Master carton) PACK CARTON WEIGHT (KG)
ICHG100 100ml 24 96 16.00
ICHG250 250ml 24 48 12.00
ICHG500 500 ml 24 24 15.20
ICHG1LT 1000ml 12 12 12.50
Also available in tubes from 25 ml to 100ml (Any Size)
APPLICATION:
CPVC Heavy Duty Industrial Grey Solvent cement, by Indus Eximtech Pvt Ltd, is formulated for use on cold and hot water CPVC piping systems up to 180oF (82oC)